Incident Date

9/26/2021
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9/26/2021
9/26/2021
9/26/2021
9/26/2021
9/26/2021
9/26/2021
9/26/2021
9/26/2021
9/26/2021
9/26/2021
9/26/2021
9/26/2021

9/26/2021
9/26/2021
9/26/2021
9/26/2021
9/26/2021
9/26/2021
9/26/2021
9/26/2021
9/26/2021
9/26/2021

Report Number

RMP21-007366

RMP21-007367
RMP21-007368

RMP21-007369

RMP21-007370

RMP21-007371
RMP21-007372

RMP21-007373
RMP21-007374

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

MEADOW DR / SOUTH ST
2404 ALGONQUIN RD
2200 ALGONQUIN RD
1217 GOLF RD

1701 ALGONQUIN RD
1408 W ALGONQUIN RD
4728 ARBOR DR

4722 ARBOR DR

3405 ALGONQUIN RD
4718 ARBOR DR

4704 EUCLID AVE

4714 ARBOR DR

3805 FAIRFAX AVE

APPROX LOC: 4855
BARKER AVE

4736 ARBOR DR

4728 ARBOR DR

4734 ARBOR DR

4716 ARBOR DR

3 HOLYOKE ON AUBURN
3501 ALGONQUIN RD

7 KNOLL RIDGE RD

4660 KENILWORTH DR
3502 PLUM GROVE DR
1901 GOLF RD

Location Name

COACHLIGHT CONDOS

SHELL STATION

TMOBILE

MERIDIAN BANQUETS
PARKWAY BANK

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
HOLIDAY INN

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
KINGSWALK CONDOS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

CROSSROADS 3

Incident

LOUD PARTY

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
TRAFFIC STOP

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
TRAFFIC STOP

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
BURGLARY TO VEHICLE
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

Disposition

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

9/27/2021 9:29:16 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
9/26/2021 RMP21-007375 2801 ALGONQUIN RD PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE FRAUD ACTIVITY REPORT WITH NO ARREST
LIVING

9/26/2021 APPROX LOC:3000 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

CENTRAL RD
9/26/2021 RMP21-007376 2137 VERMONT ST WATERMAIN BREAK REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
9/26/2021 RMP21-007377 APPROX LOC: 1213 GOLF TRAFFIC STOP

RD
9/26/2021 RMP21-007378 2801 MARTIN LN FIREWORKS COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/26/2021 RMP21-007379 3405 ALGONQUIN RD HOLIDAY INN MISSING PERSON REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/26/2021 RMP21-007380 2108 GEORGE ST VIOL OF VILLAGE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ORDINANCE

9/26/2021 RMP21-007381 3006 MARTIN LN ANIMAL COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/26/2021 RMP21-007382 1701 ALGONQUIN RD MERIDIAN BANQUETS ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/26/2021 4301 EUCLID AVE WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
9/26/2021 RMP21-007383 E FRONTAGE RD / E GOLF MAN SLUMPED OVER THE UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

RD WHEEL
9/26/2021 RMP21-007384 GOLF/NEW WILKE TRAFFIC STOP
9/26/2021 RMP21-007385 3860 INDUSTRIAL AVE ALARM OTHER/UNFOUNDED
9/26/2021 RMP21-007386 3701 ALGONQUIN RD CROSSROADS 2 STATION REPORT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/26/2021 APPROX LOC:5200 CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

CARRIAGEWAY DR

9/27/2021 9:29:16 AM



