



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/26/2021	<b>RMP21-007366</b>	MEADOW DR / SOUTH ST		<b>LOUD PARTY</b>	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/26/2021		2404 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/26/2021	<b>RMP21-007367</b>	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	SHELL STATION	<b>SUSPICIOUS PERSON</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/26/2021	<b>RMP21-007368</b>	1217 GOLF RD	TMOBILE	<b>SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/26/2021		1701 ALGONQUIN RD	MERIDIAN BANQUETS	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/26/2021	<b>RMP21-007369</b>	1408 W ALGONQUIN RD	PARKWAY BANK	<b>TRAFFIC STOP</b>	
9/26/2021		4728 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/26/2021		4722 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/26/2021	<b>RMP21-007370</b>	3405 ALGONQUIN RD	HOLIDAY INN	<b>PREMISES CHECK</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/26/2021		4718 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/26/2021		4704 EUCLID AVE	KINGSWALK CONDOS	<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/26/2021		4714 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/26/2021	<b>RMP21-007371</b>	3805 FAIRFAX AVE		<b>CHECK FOR WELL BEING</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/26/2021	<b>RMP21-007372</b>	APPROX LOC: 4855 BARKER AVE		<b>TRAFFIC STOP</b>	
9/26/2021		4736 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/26/2021		4728 ARBOR DR		<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
9/26/2021		4734 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/26/2021		4716 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/26/2021		3 HOLYOKE ON AUBURN		<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
9/26/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/26/2021	<b>RMP21-007373</b>	7 KNOLL RIDGE RD		<b>BURGLARY TO VEHICLE</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/26/2021	<b>RMP21-007374</b>	4660 KENILWORTH DR		<b>ANIMAL COMPLAINT</b>	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/26/2021		3502 PLUM GROVE DR		<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
9/26/2021		1901 GOLF RD		<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/26/2021	RMP21-007375	2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	FRAUD ACTIVITY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/26/2021		APPROX LOC:3000 CENTRAL RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/26/2021	RMP21-007376	2137 VERMONT ST		WATERMAIN BREAK	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
9/26/2021	RMP21-007377	APPROX LOC: 1213 GOLF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/26/2021	RMP21-007378	2801 MARTIN LN		FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/26/2021	RMP21-007379	3405 ALGONQUIN RD	HOLIDAY INN	MISSING PERSON	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/26/2021	RMP21-007380	2108 GEORGE ST		VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/26/2021	RMP21-007381	3006 MARTIN LN		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/26/2021	RMP21-007382	1701 ALGONQUIN RD	MERIDIAN BANQUETS	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/26/2021		4301 EUCLID AVE		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/26/2021	RMP21-007383	E FRONTAGE RD / E GOLF RD		MAN SLUMPED OVER THE WHEEL	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/26/2021	RMP21-007384	GOLF/NEW WILKE		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/26/2021	RMP21-007385	3860 INDUSTRIAL AVE		ALARM	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
9/26/2021	RMP21-007386	3701 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 2	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/26/2021		APPROX LOC:5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT